Apache Corporation
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000
Midland, TX 79705

A states0as P 1 30-015 -4 147 ‘B Q615 -E
Eddy County, New Mexico IU50/ FN Lf‘{’ qqo P(/UL’ HL ) 3
449 4.49 1.10 1.93 8.64 8.64
795 3.46 0.60 1.05 3.63 12.28
1008 213 1.00 1.75 3.73 16.00
1264 2.56 0.60 1.05 2.69 18.69
1521 - 2.57 0.50 0.88 2.25 20.94
1820 2.99 0.80 1.40 4.19 2513
2076 2.56 0.60 1.05 2.69 27.81
2418 3.42 0.50 0.88 2.99 30.81
2716 2.98 0.50 0.88 2.61 33.41
2972 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 36.55
3231 2.59 0.80 1.40 3.63 40.18
3487 2.56 0.60 1.056 2.69 42.86
3743 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 46.00
3957 214 1.10 1.93 4.12 50.12
4213 2.56 1.10 1.93 4.93 55.056
4469 2.56 0.60 1.06 2.69 57.74
4725 2.56 0.60 1.05 2.69 60.42
4938 2.13 0.40 0.70 1.49 61.92
5237 2.99 0.80 1.40 4.19 66.10
5493 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 69.69
5621 1.28 0.30 0.53 0.67 70.36

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / 5 5 day of W , 2013 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
%otary Public %

o‘“ Y 'z'/'," JACKI ANN ZENT
Notary Public, State of Texas |}
My Commlss»on Expires
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RECEIVED
JUL 29 2013
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